
Mr. Sforza / RKA                   AP World 
 

AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE  
UNIT 4: Global Interactions, 1450–1750 C.E. 

 

Directions: Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 15-20 in your textbook. 
 

1453 
 

 

1488 
 

 

1492 
 

 

1492  

1495  

1498  

1502 
 

 

1517 
 

 

1521 
 

 

1522  

1526  

1533 
 

 

1540s  

1545  

1571 
 

 

1588 
 

 

1601  

1603 
 

 

1607 
 

 

1618-1648  

1620  

1642-1648  

1644  

1687  

1689 
 

 

1690  

1700  

1712  

 
 
 

List of Events 
 
African slaves majority of plantation workers 

Babur founds Mughal Empire 

Bartolomeu Dias rounds Cape of Good Hope 

Battle of Lepanto (defeat of Ottoman Navy) 

Columbus reaches Caribbean 

Copernicus’ theory – Sci. Rev. begins 

Cortez conquers the Aztecs 

Council of Trent 

Da Vinci begins work on The Last Supper 

Defeat of Spanish Armada by the British 

English Civil War 

Foundation of Jamestown 

Glorious Revolution/English Bill of Rights 

John Locke publishes his most famous works 

Magellan’s (remaining) crew returns to Spain 

Martin Luther publishes 95 Theses 

Matteo Ricci in Beijing 

Newton publishes Principia Mathematica 

Ottomans capture Constantinople 

Peak of slave trade begins (approximate) 

Pizarro conquers the Inca 

Qing Dynasty begins 

Reconquista of Spain 

Thirty Years War 

Tokugawa Shogunate begins in Japan 

Unsuccessful Ottoman siege of Vienna 

Vasco Da Gama reaches India 

Yuan Dynasty founded 

St. Petersburg becomes Russia’s capital 

 



 


