Mr. Sforza / RKA **AP World**

AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE UNIT 4: Global Interactions, 1450–1750 C.E.

<u>Directions:</u> Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 15-20 in your textbook.

1453	<u>List of Events</u>
1488	African slaves majority of plantation workers
1492	Babur founds Mughal Empire
1492	Bartolomeu Dias rounds Cape of Good Hope
1495	Battle of Lepanto (defeat of Ottoman Navy)
1498	Columbus reaches Caribbean
1502	Copernicus' theory – Sci. Rev. begins
1517	Cortez conquers the Aztecs
1521	Council of Trent
1522	Da Vinci begins work on The Last Supper
1526	Defeat of Spanish Armada by the British
1533	English Civil War
1540s	Foundation of Jamestown
1545	Glorious Revolution/English Bill of Rights
1571	John Locke publishes his most famous works
1588	Magellan's (remaining) crew returns to Spain
1601	Martin Luther publishes 95 Theses
1603	Matteo Ricci in Beijing
1607	Newton publishes Principia Mathematica
1618-1648	Ottomans capture Constantinople
1620	Peak of slave trade begins (approximate)
1642-1648	Pizarro conquers the Inca
1644	Qing Dynasty begins
1687	Reconquista of Spain
1689	Thirty Years War
1690	Tokugawa Shogunate begins in Japan
	Unsuccessful Ottoman siege of Vienna
1700	Vasco Da Gama reaches India
1712	Yuan Dynasty founded